
Prices and schedules are subject to change without notice. Times are approximate.

   

 

 

Make your reservations online at: www.caribeshuttle.com or info@caribeshuttle.com
Minimum 2 people (Mínimo de 2 personas)

From To Pickup time Price Net

6:00AM $40Arenal/La Fortuna Liberia $32

6:00AM $85Bocas del Toro Arenal  (Includes Breakfast) $68

9:15AM $40Liberia Arenal $32

9:15AM $35Liberia San Juan del Sur $28

6:00AM $65San Juan del Sur Arenal $52

6:00AM $120San Juan del Sur Puerto Viejo/Cahuita (Includes Lunch) $102

1:00PM $62Arenal/La Fortuna Puerto Viejo/Cahuita $49.60

6AM,8AM,&12MD $33 Puerto Viejo/Cahuita Bocas del Toro $26.40

6AM,8AM,&12MD $33Bocas del Toro Puerto Viejo $26.40

6AM,8AM,&12MD $40Bocas del Toro Cahuita $32

6AM,8AM,&12MD $40Bocas del Toro Punta Uva/Manzanillo $32

10:30AM $62Puerto Viejo/Cahuita Arenal $49.60

  6AM &12:30PM $52Puerto Viejo/Cahuita  San José $41.60

8:00AM $75Puerto Viejo/Cahuita Tortuguero (Via Moin) $63.75
  10:00AM $68Punta Uva/ Manzanillo  Arenal $54.40

5AM,10:30AM & 1:30PM $27Punta Uva/ Manzanillo Limon Airport $21.60

5:30AM,7:30AM & 11:30AM $40Punta Uva/ Manzanillo Bocas del Toro $32

7:30AM $80Punta Uva/ Manzanillo Tortuguero $68

$22Puerto Viejo/Cahuita Limon Airport 5:30AM,11AM,&2PM $17.60

1:00PM $68Arenal/La Fortuna Punta Uva/Manzanillo $54.40

6:00AM $50Arenal/La Fortuna Tamarindo $40

9:15AM $35Liberia Monteverde $28
9:15AM $45Liberia San José $36

9:15AM $25Liberia Tamarindo $20
7:20AM,12:40MD & 3:50PM $22Limon Airport Puerto Viejo/ Cahuita $17.60

7:20AM,12:40MD & 3:50PM $27Limon Airport Puerto Viejo/ Manzanillo $21.60

6:00AM $35Monteverde Liberia $28

6:00AM $65Monteverde San Juan del Sur $52

6:00AM $35San Juan del Sur Liberia $28

6:00AM $65San Juan del Sur Monteverde $52

6:00AM $55San Juan del Sur Tamarindo $44

6:00AM $70San Juan del Sur San José $56

7:00AM $25Tamarindo Liberia $20

7:00AM $55Tamarindo San Juan del Sur $44

7:00AM $50Tamarindo Arenal $40

$75Tortuguero Puerto Viejo/Cahuita (Via Moin) 10:00AM $63.75

$80Tortuguero Punta Uva/Manzanillo 10:00AM $68

Jacó Manuel Antonio 4:00PM $32 $25.60

Jacó San José 9:00AM $42 $33.60

Manuel Antonio Jacó 7:00AM $32 $25.60

Manuel Antonio San José 7:00AM $52 $41.60

6:00AM $65Arenal/La Fortuna San Juan del Sur $52

8:00AM $76Bocas del Toro San José (Includes Lunch) $60.80

$59Punta Uva/ Manzanillo San José $47.206.30AM &12:00MD

   

$76San José Bocas del Toro (Includes Lunch) $60.806:00AM

$45San José Liberia $365:00AM

$42 $33.60San José Jacó 2:00PM

$52 $41.60San José Manuel Antonio 2:00PM

$52San José Puerto Viejo/Cahuita $41.606AM & 2PM

$70San José San Juan del Sur $565:00AM

$59San José Puerto Viejo/Manzanillo $47.606AM & 2PM

SCHEDULE & RATES
December 1st 2018 till November 30th 2019


